dopmMa cBe,eHUMN O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OUEeHLWUKOM oT4yeTax 3a lll keapTan 2018 ropa.

Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

ynenos POO

Homep
oTyeTa
06
oueHKe

78/18

79/18

80/18

81/18

82/18

83/18

84/18

85/18

86/18

87/18

88/18

89/18

90/18

91/18

Iop. MU0
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
DOroBOP Ha
npoBepeHue
OLLeHKM

WM Myrayes W.B.

WM Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyradves N.B.

WM Myrayes W.B.

nn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyradves N.B.

WM Myrayes W.B.

nn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyradves N.B.

CBepeHuna

Myrayes UBaH BnagnmumpoBuny

008698

04.10.2013

haTa

coCTaBneHun

oT4yeTa

03.07.2018

04.07.2018

04.07.2018

04.07.2018

04.07.2018

04.07.2018

04.07.2018

16.07.2018

16.07.2018

18.07.2018

18.07.2018

18.07.2018

19.07.2018

20.07.2018

OObBLEeKT OLeHKM,
HanpasJsieHue

KBaJ'IVICbVIKaU,MOHHOI'O

aTrecTaTa

OBunnmoe

OBnnmoe

OBnnmoe

LBnnmoe

OBnnmoe

HEeABNXNMOCTb

LBnnmoe

HEeABNXNMOCTb

LBnnmoe

OBnnmoe

HeOBVMXXNMOCTb

OBnnmoe

HeABNXNMOCTb

ceTun

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

PbiHOYHas

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4A

PblHOYHasa 1
NNKBMOAUNOHHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PbiHO4YHas

PblIHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4



92/18

93/18

94/18

95/18

96/18

97/18

98/18

99/18

100/18

101/18

102/18

103/18

104/18

105/18

106/18

107/18

108/18

109/18

110/18

111/18

113/18

112/18

114/18

115/18

WM Nyradves N.B.

WM Myrayes W.B.

nn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

W Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyrayves N.B.

WM Myrayves W.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

W Nyrayves N.B.

WM Myrayes W.B.

nn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyradves N.B.

WM Myrayves W.B.

Mnn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyradves N.B.

WM Myrayves W.B.

Mnn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Myrayes W.B.

nn Nyrayves N.B.

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

03.08.2018

03.08.2018

03.08.2018

13.08.2018

14.08.2018

ceTun

ceTn

ceTu

ceTun

ceTun

ceTu

ceTum

ceTun

ceTun

ceTu

ceTum

ceTun

ceTu

ceTu

ceTum

ceTun

ceTun

ceTu

ceTum

OBnnmoe

HeABNXNMOCTb

OBunmoe

OBnnmoe

HeABNXNMOCTb

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4A

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4A

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PbiHO4YHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PbiHO4YHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHO4YHas

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PbiHO4YHas



116/18

117/18

118/18

119/18

120/18

121/18

122/18

123/18

124/18

125/18

126/18

127/18

128/18

129/18

130/18

131/18

132/18

133/18

134/18

135/18

136/18

137/18

138/18

139/18

WM Nyradves N.B.

WM Myrayes W.B.

nn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

W Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyrayves N.B.

WM Myrayves W.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

W Nyrayves N.B.

WM Myrayes W.B.

nn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyradves N.B.

WM Myrayves W.B.

Mnn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyradves N.B.

WM Myrayves W.B.

Mnn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Myrayes W.B.

nn Nyrayves N.B.

05.09.2018

06.09.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

10.09.2018

10.09.2018

HeABNXNMOCTb

HeOBVMXUNMOCTb

ceTu

ceTun

ceTun

ceTu

ceTum

ceTun

ceTun

ceTu

ceTum

ceTun

ceTu

ceTu

ceTum

ceTun

ceTun

ceTu

ceTum

ceTun

ceTun

ceTu

HeOBVMXXNMOCTb

HeABNXNMOCTb

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4A

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4A

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PbiHO4YHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PbiHO4YHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHO4YHas

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHas

PbiHO4YHas



140/18

141/18

143/18

144/18

145/18

WM Nyradves N.B.

WM Myrayes W.B.

nn Nyrayves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

WM Nyra4ves N.B.

10.09.2018

17.09.2018

19.09.2018

26.09.2018

27.09.2018

LBnnmoe

HeOBVMXUNMOCTb

OBunnmoe

HeABNXNMOCTb

HeABNXNMOCTb

PblHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHa4A

PblHOYHa4



